
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

50m / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 53       Vent : -2.4

1 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''80 29

2 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''80 29

3 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 7''96 26

4 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 BEF / Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''42 19

5 VAUDOIS Louane 2300561 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''57 18

6 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''67 17

7 MICHEL Leane 2287575 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''76 16

8 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 10''14 5

50m / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 59       Vent : -2.7

1 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''07 24

2 GRASSI Stella 187665 BEF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''28 21

3 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''44 19

4 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''46 19

5 NGAKA Nkare 2482113 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''74 16

6 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''16 13

7 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 BEF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9''26 12

8 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''82 7

50m / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 13h 05       Vent : -1.6

1 SEURE Amel 1870374 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7''68 31

2 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7''84 28

3 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''12 23

4 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''81 16

5 RIGLET Eva 1978411 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''01 14

6 BARDON Coline 2123798 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9''20 12

7 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF / Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''44 10

8 CARTE Cyrielle 2341683 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''51 10

50m / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 12       Vent : -3.7

1 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 7''85 24

2 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''12 19

3 VALLOIS Sam 2233818 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''55 16

4 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''91 14

5 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''25 11

6 BRAZIER Victor 2079758 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''33 11

7 DELAUNAY Tom 2401198 BEM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 10''87 1

50m / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 16       Vent : -1.4

1 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''03 21

2 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''23 19

3 FORSTER Nelson 2077098 BEM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''30 18

4 MARTIN Remy 1994468 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''47 17

5 TAIAR Mohammed Taha 2395417 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''93 14

6 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''30 11

dimanche 23 octobre 2022 17h481 / 16



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

50m / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 13h 21       Vent : -1.9

1 MARTIN Jules 2452911 BEM / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8''39 17

2 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''69 15

3 RICHARD Jules 2108697 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''84 14

4 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''06 13

5 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''23 12

6 GAUNARD Mael 2471176 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 9''38 11

50m / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 4      à 13h 25       Vent : -2.0

1 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''32 18

2 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 8''45 17

3 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''16 12

4 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 9''59 9

5 LAFFINEUR Antonin 1882253 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9''84 7

80m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 36       Vent : -2.5

1 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''22 26

2 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''78 19

3 GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''71 14

4 NANCEY Elsa 2440818 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12''87 13

5 CORBELLARI Colline 2367023 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 12''88 13

6 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''94 12

7 QUINT Colleen 1908399 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 13''14 11

8 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF / Rethel Courir 08 G-E 13''61 9

80m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 39       Vent : -1.2

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 10''88 31

2 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''27 25

3 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''09 17

4 RICHY Lisa 2397990 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''87 13

5 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''91 12

6 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''98 12

7 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 13''13 11

8 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 13''90 7

80m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 13h 45       Vent : -1.7

1 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 11''18 27

2 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''39 24

3 LEERMAN Zoe 2076433 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''58 21

4 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''03 17

5 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''13 17

6 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''43 15

7 MATHIEU Rose 1846923 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 12''95 12
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

80m / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 50       Vent : -2.6

1 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''82 19

2 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''06 17

3 DUPUY Gabin 1758331 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''45 16

4 PELLERIN Gabriel 2498331 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 11''96 13

5 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''34 11

6 VARLOTEAUX Antoine 1968892 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12''41 11

TREYMANI Elyott 2492704 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E DNS

VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

80m / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 53       Vent : -3.3

1 SCHNEIDER Quentin 2086875 MIM /08 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 10''81 19

2 SIMON Thomas 2099333 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''10 17

3 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''16 17

4 LALLEMANT Valentin 1764661 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''16 17

5 VIAL Paul 1658587 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''19 17

6 SERCLIER-PIERI Ugo 1936349 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''16 12

7 BUYCK Timothe 2480067 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''48 10

120m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00       Vent : -2.3

1 PODOLSKI Angele 1583389 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 15''88 34

2 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16''94 27

3 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17''10 26

4 BERAUT Carla 2152311 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''18 25

5 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''84 22

6 REMY-MARY Oceane 2114395 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 18''20 20

7 LALLE Aimy 2362548 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 20''62 10

LEFEVRE Zoe 2478548 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

120m / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 03       Vent : -1.7

1 PRUDHOMME Julian 2423167 MIM /08 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 15''28 27

2 FOUQUET Gatien 2291820 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16''31 19

3 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16''33 19

4 DUFOUR Florian 1759895 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 16''96 16

5 LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 19''03 8

dimanche 23 octobre 2022 17h483 / 16



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

1 000m / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 11

1 PRUD HOMME Emeleen 2273152 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3'22''66 38

2 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'28''89 35

3 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'31''22 34

4 NADIF Sara 2048677 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'35''18 32

5 PETITPAS Pauline 1767549 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3'36''55 31

6 BARDOUX-WILLEM Louise 2001158 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'38''42 30

7 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'44''97 27

8 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3'55''61 22

9 DORME Romane 2484669 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3'59''56 20

10 CHENNANE Dihya 2259842 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'00''49 19

11 MAURICE Eloise 1914558 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4'02''86 19

12 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'19''32 16

13 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'21''10 16

1 000m / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 18

1 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3'25''81 28

2 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'26''82 27

3 DENIS Theo 2455261 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'27''91 27

4 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3'34''91 24

5 DE BRUNIER Maxence 2444920 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3'40''05 21

6 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4'07''18 15

1 000m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 26

1 PODOLSKI Angele 1583389 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'22''78 32

2 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'23''13 32

3 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'25''81 31

4 BONNET Sixtine 2455264 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'34''17 26

5 RUBIO BERTOLE Rosie 2042541 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3'51''33 19

6 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'52''25 18

7 BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'55''94 18

8 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'05''17 16

9 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4'29''05 11

10 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4'29''45 11

LALLE Aimy 2362548 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

1 000m / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 33

1 BENAOUDIA Abdelrahman 1868811 MIM / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'46''64 39

2 GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2'56''86 32

3 LALHOU Adlan 1759160 MIM / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3'06''77 26

4 BRIARD Alois 2180405 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3'16''11 21

5 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'17''79 20

6 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'23''39 18

7 LAFORET Eliott 1763002 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3'30''12 17

8 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'30''41 17

9 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'35''81 15

10 BUYCK Timothe 2480067 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'42''17 14

11 ZIDANE Camil 1584987 MIM /08 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 3'42''99 14

dimanche 23 octobre 2022 17h484 / 16



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

2 000m / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42

1 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7'48''10 37

2 ROUILLEAUX Prune 2449049 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8'12''25 34

3 SONZOGNO Elsa 2341105 MIF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8'26''81 32

4 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8'28''09 32

5 LEFEVRE Zoe 2478548 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9'15''05 26

2 000m / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 54

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 6'35''95 30

2 CHATILLON Robin 2338779 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 6'44''10 26

3 RAFANOT-HENRY Axel 1511686 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7'12''59 18

4 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8'18''79 10

5 LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8'40''45 8

50m Haies (65) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 42       Vent : -1.4

1 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''97 34

2 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 BEF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9''19 32

3 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''36 17

4 LHASCOURI Ouiame 1804567 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''40 16

5 LEONARD Pauline 2457129 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''29 14

50m Haies (65) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 33       Vent : -1.2

1 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10''53 18

2 DEJUMNE Ernest 2271621 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10''56 18

3 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 11''18 16

50m Haies (65) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 36       Vent : -1.8

1 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 10''00 21

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10''13 19

ALBERT Michel  2488389 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E DNS

80m Haies (76) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 16       Vent : -2.3

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 13''71 30

2 VILLAUMIE Chloe 2393365 MIF /08 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 17''07 15

3 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 17''12 15

4 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17''86 13

5 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18''05 12

80m Haies (76) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 20       Vent : -2.1

1 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14''64 24

2 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16''11 17

3 REMY-MARY Oceane 2114395 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 16''84 15

4 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20''59 6

GRUER Leonie 2401178 MIF / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E DNS

100m Haies (84) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 04       Vent : -1.5

1 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20''73 11

2 FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20''89 11

ROBERT Emeric  1924334 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E DNS

dimanche 23 octobre 2022 17h485 / 16



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

200m Haies (76) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 49       Vent : -0.6

1 PRUD HOMME Eva 2273162 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 34''12 28

2 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 37''77 18

3 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 39''58 17

200m Haies (76) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 52       Vent : -1.7

1 DUPUY Gabin 1758331 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 33''36 18

2 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 37''33 12

3 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 41''43 6

PLANSON Axel 2199166 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E DNF 1

Hauteur / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIGLET Eva 1978411 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m20 24

2 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m10 18

2 GRASSI Stella 187665 BEF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m10 18

4 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m05 14

5 MAURICE Eloise 1914558 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E m90 4

LEONARD Pauline 2457129 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 1m36 28

2 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m20 20

3 BRAZIER Victor 2079758 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E m90 1

RICHARD Jules 2108697 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m46 31

2 PODOLSKI Angele 1583389 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m43 29

2 LEERMAN Zoe 2076433 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m43 29

4 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m35 25

4 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m35 25

6 GRUER Leonie 2401178 MIF / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 1m25 19

7 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m20 17

8 CORBELLARI Colline 2367023 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m10 12

Hauteur / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m68 33

2 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m45 22

3 PRUDHOMME Julian 2423167 MIM /08 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m40 20

4 LALLEMANT Valentin 1764661 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m35 17

5 PELLERIN Gabriel 2498331 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 1m30 15

5 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m30 15

7 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m25 12

8 FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m15 7

Perche / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 23 octobre 2022

EQUIPATHLE AUTOMNAL

269957

DACR

Perche / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m50 1 10

2 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 1m40 1 7

3 DEJUMNE Ernest 2271621 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m20 1 1

Perche / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m60 30

2 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m40 26

3 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m20 22

4 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m70 9

4 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m70 9

6 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m60 6

PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

Perche / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VARLOTEAUX Antoine 1968892 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m30 21

Longueur / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m24 (+3.0) 32

2 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 BEF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m16 (+0.7) 30

3 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m98 (+0.4) 28

4 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m81 (+1.2) 25

5 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m78 (+1.0) 25

6 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m62 (+1.3) 23

7 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m41 (+0.3) 20

8 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m33 (+1.8) 19

9 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m11 (+0.9) 16

10 MICHEL Leane 2287575 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m08 (+0.9) 15

11 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 BEF / Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m04 (+1.0) 15

12 VAUDOIS Louane 2300561 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m02 (+1.5) 15

13 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m33 (+1.3) 6

14 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m24 (+1.3) 5
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Longueur / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 SEURE Amel 1870374 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m21 (+2.0) 31

2 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m60 (+2.4) 22

3 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m41 (+2.0) 20

4 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m35 (+1.7) 19

5 NADIF Sara 2048677 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m33 (+2.7) 19

6 PETITPAS Pauline 1767549 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m30 (+2.5) 18

7 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m05 (+1.7) 15

8 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m96 (+1.9) 14

9 DORME Romane 2484669 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 2m93 (+2.1) 14

10 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m92 (+1.9) 13

11 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m89 (+2.7) 13

12 LHASCOURI Ouiame 1804567 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m86 (+2.2) 13

13 NGAKA Nkare 2482113 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m67 (+1.9) 10

14 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 BEF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m55 (+1.2) 9

15 CHENNANE Dihya 2259842 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m51 (+2.3) 8

16 CARTE Cyrielle 2341683 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m34 (+2.3) 6

Longueur / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m16 (+2.4) 26

2 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m88 (+1.1) 23

3 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m78 (+1.2) 22

4 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m68 (+1.1) 21

5 FORSTER Nelson 2077098 BEM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m42 (+1.1) 17

6 MARTIN Remy 1994468 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m41 (+1.5) 17

7 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m31 (+1.6) 16

8 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m10 (+0.0) 13

9 GAUNARD Mael 2471176 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 2m87 (+0.6) 10

10 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m78 (+1.2) 9

DELAUNAY Tom 2401198 BEM /10 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E NM (+1.3) 1

Longueur / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3m90 (+1.5) 23

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m72 (+1.9) 21

3 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 3m33 (+1.6) 16

4 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m29 (+2.4) 16

5 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m28 (+2.9) 16

6 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m03 (+1.8) 12

7 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m96 (+2.5) 11

8 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m73 (+2.0) 9

9 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 2m70 (+1.4) 8

10 LAFFINEUR Antonin 1882253 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m20 (+1.3) 2
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Longueur / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERAUT Carla 2152311 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m90 (+1.2) 35

2 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m73 (+0.8) 32

3 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m54 (+3.0) 30

4 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m26 (+2.1) 26

5 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m21 (+1.4) 25

6 PRUD HOMME Eva 2273162 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 4m17 (+1.4) 25

7 VILLAUMIE Chloe 2393365 MIF /08 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 3m84 (+1.8) 20

8 GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m71 (+0.7) 18

9 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m67 (+0.0) 18

10 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m63 (+0.4) 18

10 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m63 (+1.2) 18

12 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF / Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m39 (+0.6) 15

13 NANCEY Elsa 2440818 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 3m11 (+1.9) 11

14 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m00 (+1.7) 10

15 SONZOGNO Elsa 2341105 MIF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 2m53 (+0.7) 4

Longueur / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m57 (+2.1) 30

2 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m42 (+3.5) 28

3 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m32 (+2.3) 27

4 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m25 (+2.2) 26

5 LEERMAN Zoe 2076433 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m23 (+0.4) 26

6 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m17 (+2.0) 25

7 RICHY Lisa 2397990 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m80 (+1.7) 20

8 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m47 (+2.3) 16

9 MATHIEU Rose 1846923 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m26 (+2.1) 13

10 LEFEVRE Zoe 2478548 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m03 (+2.1) 10

11 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 2m76 (+2.1) 7

12 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m57 (+2.0) 5

13 LALLE Aimy 2362548 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m52 (+1.4) 4
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Longueur / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRUDHOMME Julian 2423167 MIM /08 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m10 (+1.7) 27

4m62 4m98 5m10 X

2 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m89 (+1.3) 25

X 4m87 4m80 4m89

3 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m71 (+1.9) 23

4m49 3m81 2m72 4m71

4 VIAL Paul 1658587 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m38 (+1.5) 19

X X X 4m38

5 SCHNEIDER Quentin 2086875 MIM /08 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 4m32 (+1.6) 19

4m00 4m25 4m32 3m98

6 DUFOUR Florian 1759895 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 4m26 (+2.2) 18

3m94 4m26 4m05 3m77

7 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m22 (+0.5) 18

4m22 - - -

8 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m99 (+2.0) 15

3m67 3m98 3m78 3m99

9 FOUQUET Gatien 2291820 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m98 (+1.6) 15

3m98 X X 3m60

10 GAIGNER Gabin 2223275 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m63 (+1.1) 12

3m63 3m35 3m05 X

VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS (+1.8)

DNS

Longueur / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m28 (+4.6) 29

5m04 X 5m28 5m22

2 TREYMANI Elyott 2492704 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 5m07 (+3.7) 27

3m51 5m07 3m51 3m38

3 SIMON Thomas 2099333 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m82 (+2.2) 24

X X 4m82 X

4 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m62 (+2.7) 22

4m62 4m35 X X

5 ROBERT Emeric  1924334 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 4m34 (+1.8) 19

4m34 4m20 4m22 4m10

6 BRIARD Alois 2180405 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m21 (+3.1) 18

4m21 4m09 2m99 X

7 LALLEMANT Valentin 1764661 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m20 (+2.8) 18

3m86 4m12 3m97 4m20

8 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m09 (+2.4) 16

3m25 4m09 3m58 3m56

9 SERCLIER-PIERI Ugo 1936349 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m91 (+2.5) 15

3m56 3m83 3m68 3m91

LALHOU Adlan 1759160 MIM / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E DNS

DNS

Triple Saut / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRUD HOMME Emeleen 2273152 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 8m40 (-1.0) 24

2 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m17 (-1.5) 15

3 BARDON Coline 2123798 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 6m40 (-0.2) 9

4 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 6m23 (-2.1) 8
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Triple Saut / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m08 (-2.0) 19

2 MARTIN Jules 2452911 BEM / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m14 (-0.5) 13

3 TAIAR Mohammed Taha 2395417 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 6m42 (-0.2) 8

4 DE BRUNIER Maxence 2444920 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 6m35 (-1.5) 8

5 ALBERT Michel  2488389 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 5m83 (-1.2) 5

Triple Saut / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m50 (-1.5) 33

2 BERAUT Carla 2152311 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m98 (-1.0) 29

3 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m54 (-1.8) 18

4 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m37 (-1.2) 17

5 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 8m35 (-1.2) 17

6 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m30 (-1.3) 16

7 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m97 (+0.0) 14

8 BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m53 (-0.2) 11

SONZOGNO Elsa 2341105 MIF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E NM (-0.5) 1

Triple Saut / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPUY Gabin 1758331 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9m47 (-0.5) 16

2 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m15 (-0.8) 15

3 BUYCK Timothe 2480067 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m71 (-0.9) 12

4 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m53 (-0.1) 11

5 PLANSON Axel 2199166 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 8m11 (-1.2) 9

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEURE Amel 1870374 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m07 22

2 RIGLET Eva 1978411 BEF /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 6m90 21

3 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m70 21

4 ADOMAH Christable 2341083 BEF / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m95 17

5 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m90 10

6 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m88 4

7 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m76 3

8 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m28 1

9 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF / Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m09 1

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 DEQUIDT Melinda 2480311 BEF / Dac Reims* 51 G-E 6m86 21

2 NADIF Sara 2048677 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 6m25 19

3 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m00 17

4 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 BEF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m84 16

5 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m77 16

6 PETITPAS Pauline 1767549 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m94 11

7 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m70 9

8 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m50 8

9 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m33 7
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m58 21

2 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m50 21

3 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 5m57 16

4 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m54 15

5 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m05 12

6 MARTIN Jules 2452911 BEM / Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m81 11

7 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m69 10

8 RICHARD Jules 2108697 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m67 10

8 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m67 10

10 FORSTER Nelson 2077098 BEM /10 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m64 10

11 AUTREAU Dimitri 2144220 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 4m03 6

12 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m01 6

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUBIO BERTOLE Rosie 2042541 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8m33 27

2 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m28 27

3 MAURICE Anais 1790108 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m47 23

4 GRUER Leonie 2401178 MIF / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 7m00 21

5 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m80 20

6 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m84 14

7 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m53 12

8 CORBELLARI Colline 2367023 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m94 8

9 RICHY Lisa 2397990 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m52 6

10 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m50 6

11 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m36 5

12 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m69 1

13 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m61 1

NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m09 23

8m819m09 8m53 8m39

2 VIAL Paul 1658587 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 8m06 19

7m607m59 8m06 7m79

3 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7m59 17

XX 7m59 7m57

4 FOUQUET Gatien 2291820 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m03 15

7m036m52 6m04 6m21

5 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 6m67 13

X6m67 X 5m39

6 DUFOUR Florian 1759895 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 6m26 11

X6m26 5m80 X

7 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m79 9

X5m55 5m79 X

8 ZIDANE Camil 1584987 MIM /08 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m53 3

4m434m53 4m49 4m50
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Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 17m55 23

2 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16m36 22

3 PRUD HOMME Emeleen 2273152 BEF /10 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 14m63 20

4 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m92 18

5 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13m09 17

6 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m32 12

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 22m33 26

2 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 22m27 26

3 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20m53 24

4 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20m41 23

5 RUBIO BERTOLE Rosie 2042541 MIF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 19m87 23

6 VILLAUMIE Chloe 2393365 MIF /08 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 18m37 21

7 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 18m09 21

8 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16m87 19

9 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14m43 14

10 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m23 14

11 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m69 13

12 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11m70 9

MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALLOIS Sam 2233818 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 15m50 21

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 14m59 20

3 SAUNOT Alric 2167916 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 13m98 19

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAFORET Eliott 1763002 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 33m12 32

2 BENAOUDIA Abdelrahman 1868811 MIM / Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 25m45 25

3 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 22m38 22

4 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 20m21 20

5 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 17m19 15

6 FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16m75 14

7 TREYMANI Elyott 2492704 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 16m33 14

8 PLANSON Axel 2199166 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 16m02 13

9 SERCLIER-PIERI Ugo 1936349 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13m30 8

LALHOU Adlan 1759160 MIM / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E DNS

LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E NM 1

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LHASCOURI Ouiame 1804567 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 18m18 18

2 NGAKA Nkare 2482113 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17m03 16

3 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 16m30 15

4 MATHIEU Zoe 1876075 BEF / Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 16m04 15

5 CARTE Cyrielle 2341683 BEF /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 10m26 6

6 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m58 5
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Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Remy 1994468 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 12m14 13

2 LAFFINEUR Antonin 1882253 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 5m70 1

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 28m38 26

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26m93 25

3 GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 19m14 17

4 MAURICE Anais 1790108 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 18m31 16

5 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16m62 14

6 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16m18 13

7 QUINT Colleen 1908399 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 13m74 9

JORDAO Chloe 2261412 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E DNS

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 LOUPPE Norah 1781279 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 30m06 27

2 REMY-MARY Oceane 2114395 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 24m37 23

3 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 20m34 19

4 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m38 16

5 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17m80 15

6 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF / Rethel Courir 08 G-E 14m83 11

7 ROUILLEAUX Prune 2449049 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13m85 9

8 BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m68 6

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHNEIDER Quentin 2086875 MIM /08 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 27m05 23

2 LAFORET Eliott 1763002 MIM /08 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20m84 18

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 BEF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 21m74 31

2 GRASSI Stella 187665 BEF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 20m43 29

3 MAURICE Eloise 1914558 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m76 12

4 DORME Romane 2484669 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 9m05 10

5 BARDON Coline 2123798 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 8m15 7

6 NOE Lilou 2368595 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 7m26 4

7 CHENNANE Dihya 2259842 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m89 3
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 22m34 25

2 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 18m39 22

3 ALBERT Michel  2488389 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 16m28 19

4 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15m39 18

5 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m30 16

6 DEJUMNE Ernest 2271621 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m30 14

7 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12m19 12

8 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m08 10

9 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m91 8

10 BEN ABDELLAH Yassine 2177046 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 9m61 7

11 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 BEM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9m05 6

12 GAUNARD Mael 2471176 BEM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 7m69 4

13 DE BRUNIER Maxence 2444920 BEM /11 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7m65 4

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 19m78 24

X15m74 19m78 17m23

2 PRUD HOMME Eva 2273162 MIF /08 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 15m37 20

14m0615m37 14m94 15m35

3 NANCEY Elsa 2440818 MIF /09 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13m05 15

X12m86 X 13m05

4 ROUILLEAUX Prune 2449049 MIF /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12m16 13

11m82X 12m16 11m53

5 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10m64 10

9m82X 7m72 10m64

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 28m50 24

2 SIMON Thomas 2099333 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 27m68 23

3 VARLOTEAUX Antoine 1968892 MIM /08 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 22m76 19

4 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 22m73 19

5 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 22m22 18

6 TARNOWSKI Leopold 1762995 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20m07 16

7 ROBERT Emeric  1924334 MIM / Athletic Villacerf Trois Seine 10 G-E 18m12 13

8 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16m27 11

9 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10m42 4

BRIARD Alois 2180405 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E DNS

VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

PELLERIN Gabriel 2498331 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E NM 1

2 000m Marche / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 13

1 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14'39''78 16

4 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 20'21''30 1

3 000m Marche / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 13

3 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20'15''28 34

5 QUINT Colleen 1908399 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20'32''05 34

3 000m Marche / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 13

2 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 19'51''57 19

6 GAIGNER Gabin 2223275 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 26'23''16 1
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Jeunes Juges / BEF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTEVILLAIN Leane 2350705 BEF /11 Av3s - S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S 10 G-E 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 POURILLE Come 2350773 BEM / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / MIF (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALAND Clelia 2398052 MIF / Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5 pt 5

1 VALETTE Aimie 2111995 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5 pt 5
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Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15
Pts

1 G-ERc Epernay  1
(1- NOMINE Chloe BE/10 F, 2- GRASSI Stella BE/ F, 3- RICHARD Jules BE/11 M, 4- HOURS Tristan BE/ M)

51 36''44 17

2 G-ETroyes Omnisports
(1- ADOMAH Christable BE/ F, 2- RIGLET Eva BE/10 F, 3- FORSTER Nelson BE/10 M, 4- MARTIN Jules BE/ M)

10 36''86 16

3 G-EEfs Reims A. * 1
(1- BANIERE Antonin BE/10 M, 2- LEJEUNE Samuel BE/11 M, 3- APIMANI Solange BE/11 F, 4- SEFFAR Maha BE/11 F)

51 36''91 16

4 G-EDac Reims*
(1- BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon BE/10 F, 2- BAEHREL Gabin BE/11 M, 3- CAPDEVILLE Coralie BE/10 F, 4- LE JAN Briac BE/10 M)

51 37''32 16

5 G-EGrac Athletisme*
(1- CAMARA Clement BE/11 M, 2- QUINQUIS Lucie BE/10 F, 3- LOMRE Emilien BE/11 M, 4- MATHIEU Zoe BE/ F)

08 38''46 14

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / BEM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 22
Pts

1 G-ES/l Club Olympique Chalonnais
(1- BOURGEOIS Lea BE/10 F, 2- BERGER Timothee BE/ M, 3- CARBAIN Lena BE/10 F, 4- GUICHON Noe BE/10 M)

51 34''98 18

3 G-ES/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S
(1- BARDON Coline BE/11 F, 2- DORME Romane BE/11 F, 3- ALBERT Michel BE/ M, 4- AUTREAU Dimitri BE/ M)

10 39''31 13

4 RETHEL
(1- MARTIN Remy BE/10 M, 2- POTET Leane BE/11 F, 3- CHENNANE Dihya BE/11 F, 4- BOISTAY Gabriel BE/10 M)

40''24 1

5 G-ERc Epernay  2
(1- ARONICA Satine BE/10 F, 2- MAURICE Eloise BE/10 F, 3- ROLIN Thibault BE/11 M, 4- COLMONT Paul BE/11 M)

51 42''81 9

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 27
Pts

1 CMA
(1- MIHOUB Ines MI/09 F, 2- DUPUY Gabin MI/08 M, 3- PODOLSKI Angele MI/ F, 4- BENAOUDIA Abdelrahman MI/ M)

31''34 24

2 RC EPERNAY 1
(1- FOUQUET Gatien MI/09 M, 2- LABE Emilie MI/ F, 3- ROUILLON Lily MI/09 F, 4- GRASSI Enzo MI/ M)

32''79 16

3 GRAC
(1- SCHNEIDER Quentin MI/08 M, 2- CORBELLARI Colline MI/09 F, 3- LALHOU Adlan MI/ M, 4- PRUD HOMME Eva MI/08 F)

33''72 13

4 G-EDac Reims 2
(1- CROENNE Daphne MI/09 F, 2- THIRY Cleo MI/09 F, 3- GUCCIONE Gaetan MI/09 M, 4- PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules MI/09 M)

51 35''00 8

5 S/l Athletic Villacerf Trois S
(1- ROBERT Emeric MI/ M, 2- EL BOUKSSIMI Yanis MI/08 M, 3- GRUER Leonie MI/09 F, 4- VILLAUMIE Chloe MI/08 F)

35''12 8

G-EEfs Reims A. * 1
(1- NGOTCHO Melanie Walter MI/09 F, 2- ASSIH Bertille MI/08 F, 3- THIERY Sacha MI/08 M, 4- IBOUDGHACENE Nahem MI/09 M)

51 DNS

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m Mixte / MIM (23/10/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 30
Pts

1 Dac Reims 1
(1- BERAUT Carla MI/08 F, 2- BADRI Jaya MI/09 F, 3- DAVID Noe MI/09 M, 4- LEGENDRE Mathieu MI/09 M)

33''17 15

2 G-EEfs Reims A. * 2
(1- VIENNEAUX Maelle MI/09 F, 2- WARTEL Barbara MI/09 F, 3- KAMIL Mohammed MI/09 M, 4- DUFOUR Florian MI/09 M)

51 33''41 14

3 Troyes OmniSport
(1- VIAL Paul MI/08 M, 2- LALLEMANT Valentin MI/08 M, 3- SONZOGNO Elsa MI/ F, 4- LEERMAN Zoe MI/08 F)

34''26 11

4 G-ERc Epernay  2
(1- MANDON Anais MI/ F, 2- LEBON Maxime MI/ M, 3- DE VARINE Marguerite MI/08 F, 4- NOMINE Lilian MI/08 M)

51 35''86 5

5 G-ES/l Club Olympique Chalonnais
(1- PELLERIN Gabriel MI/ M, 2- GRIMEE Flavie MI/08 F, 3- SERCLIER-PIERI Ugo MI/09 M, 4- RAGOT Justine MI/08 F)

51 36''10 4

6 RETHEL
(1- PRUDHOMME Julian MI/08 M, 2- MALCORPS Gladys MI/09 F, 3- PARISOT Jeanne MI/09 F, 4- CADOT Ilona MI/ F)

36''68 2
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